Agenda Item No. 13

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

10946

10946A
10947

10947A
10948

10948A
10949

10949A
10950

10950A
10951

10951A
10951B
10952

10952A
10952B
10952C
10953

10953A
10953B
10953C
10953D

MISCELLANEOUS

Licence relating to rooms at the Council
Offices, Woodgreen, Witney, plus plans
Duplicate

Deed of Variation relating to Unit D, Swain
Court, Avenue, Two, Station Lane, Witney
Duplicate

Supplementary Lease relating to Plot 2, Phase llI,
Carterton Industrial Estate

Duplicate

Supplementary Lease relating to Plot 3, Phase llI
Carterton Industrial Estate

Duplicate

Agreement for sale relating to Mobile Climbing
Wall

Duplicate

Planning Obligation relating to development at
North Field Farmhouse, Witney, plus plans
Duplicate

Triplicate

Planning Obligation relating to land adjacent to
Farways, Yarnton Road, Cassington, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Deed of Variation — Unit B, Phase |, Carterton
Industrial Estate, Carterton

Duplicate
Triplicate
Quadruplicate
Quintuplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

OCC (2)

Andrew Stephen
Buckingham (2)

Peter Russell Cook (2)

Peter Russell Cook (2)

Adventure Plus (2)

John Philip Gargan (2) and
OCC (2)

Vanbrugh Trustees Ltd
and Vanbrugh Trustees
No 2 Ltd (2) and
Sovereign Housing
Association Ltd (3)

Clive Johnstone, Joanna
Mary Johnstone, Mark
Robert Johnstone and
James Luke Johnstone (2)



Registration Description of documents Parties in addition to

Number the Council
MISCELLANEOUS

10954 Deed of Variation — Unit C, Phase |, Carterton Clive Johnstone, Joanna
Industrial Estate, Carterton Mary Johnstone, Mark

Robert Johnstone and
James Luke Johnstone (2)

10954A Duplicate

10954B Triplicate

10954C Quadruplicate

10954D Quintuplicate

10955 Agreement for textile banks to be located in Salvation Army Trading
various Council car parks in West Oxon Co Ltd (2)

10956 Lease of part of land at Dark Lane, Witney, plus  Oxford Citizens Housing
plan Association Ltd (2)

10956A Duplicate

10957 Licence to underlet relating to part of Plot I, Millwood Enterprises Ltd

Phase 3, Carterton Industrial Estate, Carterton, (2) and Darcy
Christianson Ltd (3)

10957A Duplicate

10957B Triplicate

10958 Joint Novation Agreement for affordable Oxford Citizens Housing
supported living accommodation at land Association Ltd (2) and
adjacent Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan OCC (3)

10958A Duplicate

10959 Agreement for sale relating to mobile skate park Oxford Playbus (2)

10959A Duplicate
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