WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

<u>Registration</u> Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
10946	Licence relating to rooms at the Council Offices, Woodgreen, Witney, plus plans	OCC (2)
10946A	Duplicate	
10947	Deed of Variation relating to Unit D, Swain Court, Avenue, Two, Station Lane, Witney	Andrew Stephen Buckingham (2)
10947A	Duplicate	
10948	Supplementary Lease relating to Plot 2, Phase III, Carterton Industrial Estate	Peter Russell Cook (2)
10948A	Duplicate	
10949	Supplementary Lease relating to Plot 3, Phase III Carterton Industrial Estate	Peter Russell Cook (2)
10949A	Duplicate	
10950	Agreement for sale relating to Mobile Climbing Wall	Adventure Plus (2)
10950A	Duplicate	
10951	Planning Obligation relating to development at North Field Farmhouse, Witney, plus plans	John Philip Gargan (2) and OCC (2)
10951A	Duplicate	
10951B	Triplicate	
10952	Planning Obligation relating to land adjacent to Farways, Yarnton Road, Cassington, plus plan	Vanbrugh Trustees Ltd and Vanbrugh Trustees No 2 Ltd (2) and Sovereign Housing Association Ltd (3)
10952A	Duplicate	
10952B	Triplicate	
10952C	Quadruplicate	
10953	Deed of Variation – Unit B, Phase I, Carterton Industrial Estate, Carterton	Clive Johnstone, Joanna Mary Johnstone, Mark Robert Johnstone and James Luke Johnstone (2)
10953A	Duplicate	
10953B	Triplicate	
10953C	Quadruplicate	
10953D	Quintuplicate	

RegistrationDescription of documentsNumber

Parties in addition to the Council

MISCELLANEOUS

10954	Deed of Variation – Unit C, Phase I, Carterton Industrial Estate, Carterton	Clive Johnstone, Joanna Mary Johnstone, Mark Robert Johnstone and James Luke Johnstone (2)
10954A	Duplicate	
10954B	Triplicate	
10954C	Quadruplicate	
10954D	Quintuplicate	
10955	Agreement for textile banks to be located in various Council car parks in West Oxon	Salvation Army Trading Co Ltd (2)
10956	Lease of part of land at Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan	Oxford Citizens Housing Association Ltd (2)
10956A	Duplicate	
10957	Licence to underlet relating to part of Plot I, Phase 3, Carterton Industrial Estate, Carterton,	Millwood Enterprises Ltd (2) and Darcy Christianson Ltd (3)
10957A	Duplicate	
10957B	Triplicate	
10958	Joint Novation Agreement for affordable supported living accommodation at land adjacent Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan	Oxford Citizens Housing Association Ltd (2) and OCC (3)
10958A	Duplicate	
10959	Agreement for sale relating to mobile skate park	Oxford Playbus (2)
10959A	Duplicate	